Block
Part Number
Fabrication
Dimensions
(mm)
Block Dimensions
(mm)
Load

EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
Rail
Part Number
Rail Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(lbs)W1 H1 F D d d x D x h
Rail
Length
(mm)
TBI-TR65N-0300-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 300 14.9
TBI-TR65N-0500-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 500 24.9
TBI-TR65N-0700-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 700 34.8
TBI-TR65N-0900-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 900 44.7
TBI-TR65N-1100-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 1100 54.7
TBI-TR65N-1300-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 1300 64.6
TBI-TR65N-1500-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 1500 74.5
TBI-TR65N-1700-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 1700 84.5
TBI-TR65N-1900-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 1900 94.4
TBI-TR65N-2100-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 2100 104.4
TBI-TR65N-2300-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 2300 114.3
TBI-TR65N-2500-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 2500 124.2
TBI-TR65N-2700-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 2700 134.2
TBI-TR65N-2900-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 2900 144.1
TBI-TR65N-3100-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 3100 154.1
TBI-TR65N-3300-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 3300 164.0
TBI-TR65N-3500-25-25 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 3500 173.9
TBI-TR65N-3700-50-50 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 3700 183.9
TBI-TR65N-3900-75-75 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 3900 193.8
TBI-TR65N-4000L 63 53 150 26 18 18 x 16 x 22 4000 198.8
• Size: 65mm Linear Guide Rail
• Dynamic Load: Up to 273.55 kN
• Static Load: Up to 419.04 kN
• Rail Lengths Up to 4 Meters